CLUSTER PI
PENDANT
KVCO, HLO OPTICS
T (514) 225-4304
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

information
on sensors,
click here.Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID FIXTURE FINISH REVEAL FINISH CENTER BLANK FINISH
CLUPISP - Cluster Pi S Pendant
CLUPIMP - Cluster Pi M Pendant
CLUPILP - Cluster Pi L Pendant
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
FTMW - Textured matte white
FTMB - Textured matte black
CF# - Custom finish, specify RAL#
LIGHT SOURCE OPTIC CRI COLOR TEMPERATURE VOLTAGE LUMEN PACKAGE 1
SW 90CRI
SW - Static white KVCO - Kinetic Visual
Comfort Optic
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
90CRI - 90 CRI 27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
120V - 120V
277V - 277V
UNV - 120V-277V
KVCO HLO
S 360LM - 360 lm 400LM - 400 lm
M 700LM - 700 lm 780LM - 780 lm
L 1200LM - 1200 lm 1350LM - 1350 lm
1 Delivered lumens at 90 CRI, 3500K.
DIMMING 2 CANOPY TYPE CANOPY FINISH SUSPENSION
CANOPY DRIVER 3 REMOTE DRIVER 6 FLR 8 - Flat round
canopy, 4" octagonal
junction box
CDR 8 - Conduit feed,
round canopy
DR 9 - Deep round
canopy, driver in canopy
8 �Available with remote driver
only.
9 �Available with canopy driver
only.
FTMW - Textured
matte white
FTMB - Textured
matte black
CF# - Custom
finish, specify
RAL#
POWER CORD 10 STEM 13
D1 - 1% 0-10V
ELV 4, 5 - ELV 120V
TRI 4, 5 - TRIAC 120V
RD1 - 1% 0-10V
RELV 4, 5 - ELV 120V
RTRI 4, 5 - TRIAC 120V
RLDE1 5, 7 - Lutron Hi-Lume 1% Eco
RDA 7 - DALI
RELD1 - eldoLED 1% ECOdrive 0-10V
RELD0 - eldoLED 0.1% SOLOdrive 0-10V
RPEQ0 7 - Lutron Hi-Lume Premier
0.1% EcoSystem
BPC##IN - Black PVC